Q u a l i t y  M a r i n e  E q u i p m e n t
Guidelines for the application of anodes
To determine the number and type of anodes you will need, it is important to
take the water and mooring place of the vessel into account. The electric
current of an anode depends on the water conduction. For example, an anode
in salt water has a higher electric current than the same kind of anode in fresh
water. As a result the anode in fresh water has a longer life span.
The electric current is modified by the surface area of the anode, so in brackish

Suitable for use in fresh, brackish and salt water.
Shaft diam. (mm) Length anode (mm) O.D. (mm) Cat. no.
20 78 68 592020
22 78 68 592022
25 78 68 592025
30 78 68 592030
35 78 68 592035
40 98 85 592040
45 98 85 592045
50 98 85 592050
MGD Aluminium shaft ring anodes
Ring anodes are to be fitted on the shaft against the propeller hub.
Suitable for use in brakish and salt water.
Shaft diam.  (mm) Length anode (mm) Thickness (mm) Cat. no.
25 60 15.5 ASC22T
25 60 15.5 ASC25T
30 60 15.5 ASC30T
35 73 18.0 ASC35T
40 74 18.0 ASC40T
45 81 18.0 ASC45T
50 81 18.0 ASC50T
MME Zinc anodes
The zinc anodes comply with the U.S.A. Mil Specification type A-1800 1J.
Suitable for use in salt water.
Type Weight